FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

01 FC:

02-19-2003



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

2-6-05

102367856

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

10: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	(s: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).				
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
New	Assignment Security Agreement				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name				
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other U.S. Government				
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File				
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1) KEVIN MARTZOLFF	JAN . 9 2003				
Name (line 2) Second Party	Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1)					
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name (line 1) Jakks Pacific , Inc.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not				
Name (line 2)	domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
Address (line 1) 22619 Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 250	separate document from				
Address (line 2)	Assignment.)				
Address (line 3) Malibu	California, U.S.A. 90265 State/Country Zip Code				
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. 7 9 17 5 5 6 17					
Name Richard B. Klar, Esq.					
Address (line 1) 875 Avenue of the Americas					
Address (line 2) Suite 2301					
Address (line 3) New York					
Address (line 4) New York 10001					
2003 LMUELLER 00000184 111152 29175546 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
)					
8021 40.00 CH					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, 20231

REEL: 013752 FRAME: 0059

FORM	PTO-1619B			
Expires 06/30/99				
OMR 0651	-0027			

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Correspondent Name and Address					
•	Area Code and Telephone Number	212-279-2991			
Name Law Office of Richard B. Klar					
Address (line 1) 875 Avenue of the Americas					
Address (line 1) 8/3 Avenue of the Americas					
Address (line 2) Suite 2301					
Address (line 3) New York, New York 10001					
Address (line 4)					
Pages Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docur	nent #			
Application Number(s) or Patent Nur	nber(s) Mark if	additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the P	` '	or the same property).			
Patent Application Number(s)	•	nt Number(s)			
If this document is being filed together with a new Pater	nt Application, enter the date the patent application	on was Sun 9 200 3			
signed by the first named executing inventor.		Jan 9 2003			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT			
Enter PCT application number					
only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.	PCT	PCT			
Number of Properties		, ,			
Enter the total number of properties involved.					
Fee Amount Fee Amount	t for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$				
	osed Deposit Account				
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)					
Deposit Account Number: # 11-1152					
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No			
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any					
attached copy is a true copy of the original document). Charges to deposit account are authorized, as					
indicated herein.	5 1.U.D.R.KI				
. Richard B. Klar	Juin Jules	FEB. 6, 2003			
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date			

REEL: 013752 FRAME: 0060

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignee)			Docket No. 82RK011D
U.S. Patent No.	Issue Date	Application Serial No. Filing Date	
Title of Invention: GLITT	ER PENCIL HAVING THREE ES	COLOR GLITTERS FORM	ING TRANSVERSAL
Owner of Record (t	nereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal I	Place of Business of Assignor
Kevin Martzolff		1127 Via Colinas Westlake, CA 91362	
Ass	signee	Residence or Principal F	Place of Business of Assignee
JAKKS Pacific, Inc.		22619 Pacific Coast Highw Malibu, CA 90265	/ay, Suite 250,
Now, therefore, in condollars (S.), and these presents does sell, assignment to be held and enjoyed full end of the term for which this assignment not been made this assignment not been made that 22619 factor (D. Mallou, CA. State of Califor March County of hos fargely appears who acknowledged the forey	in and transfer unto said Assign by said Assignee for its own use it said Patent is granted, as fully it. day of JANUANY by Highway A Kevin Markhallar ging instrument to be a free acc	eration, the receipt whereof is home the entire right, title and it and behoof, and for its legal is and entirely as the same would in the year 2003 Signature of Assignor for of corpo atton, parmership or as My Corpo atton, parmership or as My Corpo atton also represent	nereby acknowledged, Assignor, by interest in and to said Patent; the representatives and assigns, to the ld have been held by Assignor had authorized signatory if Assignor is a
execute the same this	day of Millidiy	, in the year 2003	Totary Públic)

Copyright 1997 LegalStat

RECORDED: 02/06/2003

A**5**0° A/REV01

PATENT REEL: 013752 FRAME: 0061